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324

Horses, Ponies,
Donkeys & Mules

Sheep

Cattle

Pigs
(including Pot Bellied)

59

We are often asked how many of each different type of animal resides at the Sanctuary,
so here is an update of our ever growing family of rescued animals.
Thanks to our supporters, we are able to offer all of these animals a permanent, loving
home . . .

Who lives at Hillside...                                                                    ...(updated September 2010)
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6
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102
 103
104

104
36
37

35

Goats

Rabbits &
Guinea Pigs
(also 12 ferrets)

Chickens, Turkeys, Ducks & Geese

463
Alpacas &

Llama

Dogs
looking
for a
home

Dogs
happily
rehomed

Who lives at Hillside... continued

Ostriches

Chipmunks

16

102
103

442

446
445

Budgerigars,
Cockatiels,
Parrots, Love
birds &
Fan-tailed
Doves

6

8
7

Deer


